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Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN
Faro, 18. - 21.7.2009

Event 3 Men, 50m Fly Open
18.7.09 - 11:25 Results Prelim
Recorde Nacional Absoluto 23.72 Simao Gomes Morgado CNA Málaga (ESP) 5.4.09
Recorde Nacional Sénior 23.72 Simao Gomes Morgado CNA Málaga (ESP) 5.4.09
Recorde Nacional Junior 25.04 tempo limite

TAC JUN/SEN Masc 17 +: 26.50  /  TAC JUV A Masc Juv A: 26.50  /  TAC JUV B Masc Juv B: 26.50
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Adriano Miguel Niz 86 Individual 24.83 829 A
2. Pedro Diogo Oliveira 88 Rio Maior 24.97 816 A
3. Lasse Offersen 89 Denmark 25.01 812 A
4. Simao Gomes Morgado 79 Amadora 25.12 801 A
5. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Benfica 25.21 793 A
6. Duarte Rafael Mourao 84 Amadora 25.31 783 A
7. Tiago Andre Venancio 87 Palmela 25.32 782 A
8. Miguel Silva Oliveira 91 Náutico/Matobra 25.44 771 A
9. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Benfica 25.45 770 A

10. Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto/Império Bonança 25.46 769 R
11. Joao Amaral Pereira 87 Natação de Vila Real 25.65 752 R
12. Joao Pedro Teodoro 90 Naval Setubalense 25.69 749
13. Paul Lemaire 91 Vikings de Rouen 25.73 745
14. Miguel Ferreira 90 Vikings de Rouen 25.76 743
15. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Louletano/Habipro 25.87 733
16. Joao Pedro Araujo 85 Famalicão 25.99 723
17. Joao Filipe Carvalho 87 Porto/Império Bonança 26.09 715
18. Joao Fragueiro Franco 85 Naval do Funchal 26.52 681

FTL
19. Luis Pedro Estanislau 91 Louletano/Habipro 26.98 647

FTL

Absoluto

1. Adriano Miguel Niz 86 Individual 24.83 829 A
2. Pedro Diogo Oliveira 88 Rio Maior 24.97 816 A
3. Simao Gomes Morgado 79 Amadora 25.12 801 A
4. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Benfica 25.21 793 A
5. Duarte Rafael Mourao 84 Amadora 25.31 783 A
6. Tiago Andre Venancio 87 Palmela 25.32 782 A
7. Miguel Silva Oliveira 91 Náutico/Matobra 25.44 771 A
8. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Benfica 25.45 770 A
9. Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto/Império Bonança 25.46 769 R

10. Joao Amaral Pereira 87 Natação de Vila Real 25.65 752 R
11. Joao Pedro Teodoro 90 Naval Setubalense 25.69 749
12. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Louletano/Habipro 25.87 733
13. Joao Pedro Araujo 85 Famalicão 25.99 723
14. Joao Filipe Carvalho 87 Porto/Império Bonança 26.09 715
15. Joao Fragueiro Franco 85 Naval do Funchal 26.52 681

FTL
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Campeonatos Nacionais de Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN
Faro, 18. - 21.7.2009

Event 3, Men, 50m Fly, Prelim, Absoluto

Rank YB Time Pts

16. Luis Pedro Estanislau 91 Louletano/Habipro 26.98 647
FTL


